
  

 

Whakamaru Accommodation Self Catering 

Per Person Per Night (incl. GST) 

 
 

 

CABINS + DORMS: SELF CATERED  

Adult 13+ years    $ 45.00 

Child 5 – 12 years  $ 40.00                           

Child 3 - 4: years  $ 32.00  

Under 3’s    Free 

 

 

 

PORTACOM + SINGLE UNIT SELF CATERED  

Adult 13+ years    $ 52.00 

Child 5 – 12 years  $ 47.00                           

Child 3 - 4: years  $ 34.00  

Under 3’s    Free  

 

 

 

Kitchen Hire   $ 250.00 Per Night 

Minimum charge out rate of 30 paying people per night 

 

 
     
     
    Wha kamaru Tariffs  2024 
  

  

MiCamp Trust   Phone: (07) 343 2243   


